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Products

Line # Part # Product Description Price Qty Ext. Price

1 Q9Y78AAE HPE Central Foundation - Subscription License -
1 Switch (48 Ports) - 1 Year - Available via
Electronic

$215.61 1 $215.61

2 JL658A HPE 6300M 24-port SFP+ and 4-port SFP56
Switch - 24 Ports - Manageable - 3 Layer
Supported - Modular - 85 W Power Consumption
- Optical Fiber - 1U - Rack-mountable - Lifetime
Limited Warranty

$6,532.16 1 $6,532.16

3 JL085A#ABA HPE Aruba X371 12VDC 250W 100-240VAC
Power Supply - 120 V AC, 230 V AC Input - 12 V
DC Output - 250 W

$216.08 1 $216.08

4 JL563C Aruba SFP+ Module - For Data Networking,
Optical Network - 1 x RJ-45 10GBase-T
Network10 Gigabit Ethernet - 10GBase-T0.03 km
Maximum Distance

$545.37 24 $13,088.88

5 J4858D HPE 1G SFP LC SX 500m OM2 MMF
Transceiver - For Optical Network, Data
Networking - 1 x LC 1000Base-SX Network -
Optical Fiber - Multi-mode - Gigabit Ethernet -
1000Base-SX

$136.73 8 $1,093.84

Subtotal: $21,146.57

Quote Summary

Description Amount

Products $21,146.57

Total: $21,146.57

Taxes, shipping, handling and other fees may apply.  We reserve the right to cancel orders arising from pricing or other errors.

2 PC Solutions & Integration | 4937 SW 75 Avenue  | Miami, FL 33155



Main: 305-667-0633

Email: scochran@pcsusa.net

Web: www.pcsusa.net

PC Solutions & Integration

3 PC Solutions & Integration | 4937 SW 75 Avenue  | Miami, FL 33155


